—
SU RG E PROTEC TI V E DE V I CE S
OVRT2 Range
CSA/UL certified Type 2 DIN rail components
The most serious consequences of
surge events are the death of people
and the destruction of expensive
equipment.  At the same time, the

the subject matter and illustrations con-
tained therein. Any reproduction, disclosure
to third parties or utilization of its contents
– in whole or in parts – is forbidden without
prior written consent of ABB AG.
Copyright© 2017 ABB
All rights reserved
—
ABB - Campus Montréal
800 Hymus Boulevard
St-Laurent, Qc Canada
H4S 0B5
abb.com/low-voltage
Single phase 2w+G Voltage Neutral Max. Discharge Remote cont. Part number
120 Vac Yes
15 kA No OVRT21N15150PU
40 kA Yes OVRT21N40150PTSU
240 Vac
277 Vac
Yes
15 kA No OVRT21N15320PU
40 kA Yes OVRT21N40320PTSU
347 Vac Yes 40 kA Yes OVRT21N40440PTSU
Split phase 3w+G
120/240 Vac
Yes 15 kA No OVRT22N15150PU
No 15 kA No OVRT22L15150PU
Delta 3 phase 3w+G
240 Vac No
15 kA No OVRT23L15320PU
40 kA Yes OVRT23L40320PTSU
480 Vac No 40 kA Yes OVRT23L40550PTSU
600 Vac No 40 kA Yes OVRT23L40660PTSU
Wye 3 phase 4w+G
120/208 Vac
Yes
15 kA No OVRT23N15150PU
40 kA Yes OVRT23N40150PTSU
No
15 kA No OVRT23L40150PU
40 kA Yes OVRT23L40150PTSU
277/480 Vac
Yes
15 kA No OVRT23N15320PU
40 kA Yes OVRT23N40320PTSU
No
15 kA No OVRT23L15320PU
40 kA Yes OVRT23L40320PTSU
347/600 Vac
Yes 40 kA Yes OVRT23N40440PTSU
No 40 kA Yes OVRT23L40440PTSU
—
Complete units
—
Single pole devices
Single pole devices Voltage Max. Discharge Remote cont. Part number
120 Vac
120/208 Vac
120/240 Vac
15 kA No OVRT215150PU
40 kA
No OVRT240150PU
Yes OVRT240150PTSU
240 Vac
277/480 Vac
15 kA No OVRT215320PU
40 kA
No OVRT240320PU
Yes OVRT240320PTSU
347/600 Vac 40 kA Yes OVRT240440PTSU
480 Vac 40 kA Yes OVRT240550PTSU
600 Vac 40 kA Yes OVRT240660PTSU
Ground pole OVRT270NPU
—
F1 - Priority to protection
F2 - Priority to service